CONTENTS

FOREWORD

RELIGIOUS PRACTICE
from the C.C.AR. “Centenary Perspective”

INTRODUCTION

BIRTH, CHILDHOOD AND EDUCATION

Birth

Entering the Covenant

Naming the Child

Adopted Children

Raising and Educating a Jewish Child
Adult Education and Conversion

MmO w»

MARRIAGE AND THE JEWISH HOME

From Engagement to Marriage
Prohibitions of Partner and Date

The Marriage Ceremony

Divorce, Remarriage and Mixed Marriage
Establishing a [ewish Home

mOow>

DEATH AND MOURNING

The Approach of Death

From Death to Funeral

The Funeral Service and Burial
The Mourning Period

Sow>

11
13
16
18
19
22

25

29
31
32
35
37

45

49
51
54
59



viil TABLE OF CONTENTS

NOTES
Sources and Elucidations

FOUR ESSAYS ON MITZVAH

The Divine Authority of the Mitzvah
By Herman E. ScHaaLmaN

History as the Source of the Mitzvah
BY Davip PoLisH

Mitzvah Without Miracles
BY RoLanp B. GITTELsOHN

Mitzvah: The Larger Context
BY ARTHUR J. LELYVELD

APPENDIX
Brief Essays and Glossary

The Single Person, the Single Parent Family and Mitzyot
Tzedakah

Kiddushin: A Jewish View of Marriage
A Jewish View of Sexuality

Kashrut: A Reform Point of View

A Basic Library for the Jewish Home
Divorce in Judaism

Jewish Ethical Wills

The Mourner’s Kaddish

The Admission of Converts

Glossary

The Classic Texts of Judaism

INDEX

97

100
104

108

117
117
119

121
123
127
130
133
136
139
143
146
149
159

163



