CONTENTS

FOREWORD	1X
RELIGIOUS PRACTICE from the C.C.A.R. "Centenary Perspective"	2
INTRODUCTION	3
BIRTH, CHILDHOOD AND EDUCATION	7
A. Birth	11
B. Entering the Covenant	13
C. Naming the Child	16
D. Adopted Children	18
E. Raising and Educating a Jewish Child	19
F. Adult Education and Conversion	22
MARRIAGE AND THE JEWISH HOME	25
A. From Engagement to Marriage	29
B. Prohibitions of Partner and Date	31
C. The Marriage Ceremony	32
D. Divorce, Remarriage and Mixed Marriage	35
E. Establishing a Jewish Home	37
DEATH AND MOURNING	45
A. The Approach of Death	49
B. From Death to Funeral	51
C. The Funeral Service and Burial	54
D. The Mourning Period	50

VIII	
VIII	

TABLE OF CONTENTS

NOTES Sources and Elucidations	67 67
FOUR ESSAYS ON MITZVAH	97
The Divine Authority of the Mitzvah BY HERMAN E. SCHAALMAN	100
History as the Source of the Mitzvah BY DAVID POLISH	104
Mitzvah Without Miracles BY ROLAND B. GITTELSOHN	108
Mitzvah: The Larger Context BY ARTHUR J. LELYVELD	111
APPENDIX	117
Brief Essays and Glossary	117
The Single Person, the Single Parent Family and Mitzvot Tzedakah Kiddushin: A Jewish View of Marriage A Jewish View of Sexuality Kashrut: A Reform Point of View	119 121 123 127 130
A Basic Library for the Jewish Home Divorce in Judaism Jewish Ethical Wills	133 136 139
The Mourner's Kaddish The Admission of Converts	143 146
Glossary The Classic Texts of Judaism	149 159
INDEX	163